

¢

Mentioned Matter (3)

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3673 OF 2006

STATE OF U.P.NOW UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SUD INDUSTRIES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 01/02/2013 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18th February, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER